
MAC Viper XIP in SiP: P/N MAR-90250305HU
MAC Encore Two in SiP: MAR-90250605HU

It is a valuable accessory that wraps and protects the product during transport.

The SiP insert is provided with the fixture
when the SiP variant is being ordered.

 
 

The SiP insert must be inserted into a Flightcase for
1x MAC Viper XIP or MAC Encore Two : P/N MAR-91515060
2x MAC Viper XIP : P/N MAR-91515061  

FLIGHTCASE SPECIFICATION:

Martin MAC Viper XIP and MAC Encore Two
SiP for MAC Viper XIP or MAC Encore Two, P/N: MAR-91611866HU

Weight = 14 kg

560
(14,22")

560
(14,22")

640
(16,26") 706

(17,93")

foam to press on the lamps

MAC Viper X
IP

MAC Encore Two


